Access Point

Uriin

UBIQUITI LOCO5AC 5GHZ NANOSTATION (LOCO5AC)

UBIQUITI 5GHZ LOCO M5 MIMO AIRMAX (LOCOMS5)

TP-LINK CPE510 2PORT 300Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS

POINT

UBIQUITI 5GHZ ROCKET AIRMAX (ROCKETM5)

Marka

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

TpLink

Ubiquiti

Stok

10+

Fiyat

55,20 USD

73,03 USD

45,89 USD

93,15 USD



